
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

1600. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 295.00 Paula Taylor4.00

2 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 292.00 Ramona Koch3.00

3 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 245.00 2.00

3 131 Gunninfornuthin Troy Jensen 245.00 2.00

4 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 238.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1601. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 131 Gunninfornuthin Troy Jensen 71.00 7.00

2 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Paula Taylor6.00

3 122 Travelin Prize Janie Collins 70.00 Janie Collins5.00

4 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 69.00 Ramona Koch4.00

5 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 65.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien2.00

OP1 6 123 Smokin Lil Cat John Angove 65.00 John Angove3.00

OP1 7 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 64.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1602. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 70.50 Paula Taylor5.00

2 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 69.00 Ramona Koch4.00

3 131 Gunninfornuthin Troy Jensen 68.50 3.00

4 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 67.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien2.00

5 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 64.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1603. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 157 Cat Outlaw Sarah Carrel Clifford 69.50 Josie Driscoll6.00

2 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 64.50 Ramona Koch5.00

3 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 60.00 Paula Taylor4.00

4 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 55.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien3.00

OP3 5 122 Travelin Prize Janie Collins 62.00 Janie Collins2.00

DQ 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 0.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien0.00

1604. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 154 Respond Lika Fox Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 77.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson8.00

2 133 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Nelson Matthews 74.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien6.00

3 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 74.00 Ramona Koch6.00

4 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 74.00 Paula Taylor6.00

5 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 71.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell4.00

6 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 66.50 3.00

7 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 56.50 Denise K Williamson2.00

OP1 8 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 59.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien1.00

1605. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.00 Denise K Williamson6.00

2 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 70.50 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell5.00

3 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.50 Paula Taylor4.00
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4 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 66.00 3.00

5 153 Smarty Fletch Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 64.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson2.00

OP1 6 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 56.50 Ramona Koch1.00

1606. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 131 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 4.00 4.00

2 134 Pep Boonsmal Lane Nelson Matthews 3.00 Margaret Ann O'Brien3.00

3 111 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 2.00 Paula Taylor2.00

4 171 Call Me Annie Ramona Koch 1.00 Ramona Koch1.00


